LoNG DIvISION: LARGER NUMBERS (F-4)
DIVISOR UP TO 1000

Name:

Time:

Score:

131) 1646400 | 686

132) 1486022{998

133) 60624{?2

134) 445056 |976

135) 171000{152

Mathematics: Division - Level 3¢ - French division - Set 4

15

136)

137)

138)

139)

140)

7047400 |844

48387001635

1408146 222

6040430|890

1559184 528
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